JUGENDAMT

B TRIER

Temporare Spielstrafden

Termine 2023

So, 16.04.
Fr, 21.04.
Mi, 26.04.
Mi, 24.05.
Fr, 26.05.
Fr, 16.06.
So, 25.06.
Mi, 28.06.
So, 16.07.
Fr, 21.07.
Mi, 26.07.
Fr, 18.08.
Mi, 23.08.
Fr, 15.09.
So, 17.09.
Mi, 27.09.
Mi, 25.10.

15-18h
14-17h
15-18h
15-18h
14-17h
14-17h
15-18h
15-18h
15-18h
14-17h
15-18h
14-17h
15-18h
14-17h
15-18h
15-18h
15-18h

Trier-Sud
Ehrang
Trier-West
Trier-West
Ehrang
Ehrang
Trier-Sud
Trier-West
Trier-Sud
Ehrang
Trier-West
Ehrang
Trier-West
Quint
Trier-Sud
Trier-West
Trier-West

www.trier.de/spielstrassen

Weidegasse

Bernd-Bohr-Platz
Peter-Schroder-Stralie
Peter-Schroder-Stralie

Auf der Bausch, Bolzplatz
Vorplatz Seniorenresidenz
Weidegasse
Peter-Schroder-Stralie
Weidegasse

Bernd-Bohr-Platz
Peter-Schroder-StralRe
Wendehammer Merowingerstralse
Peter-Schroder-StralRe
Vorplatz Remise / Haus Tobias
Weidegasse
Peter-Schroder-StralRe
Peter-Schroder-Stralie




